Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

24/03/14

25/03/14

26/03/14

27/03/14

28/03/14

29/03/14

30/03/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

PULCINI 2003

ESORD. 2002

GRANAROLO 20,15

ESORD. 2001

GRANAROLO 20,15

GIOVANISSIMI

CAMPIONATO

ALLIEVI

GRANAROLO 19,00

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

31/03/14

01/04/14

02/04/14

03/04/14

04/04/14

05/04/14

06/04/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

MEZZANO 18,00.

PULCINI 2003

ESORD. 2002

ESORD. 2001

B.TULIERO 18,00.

GIOVANISSIMI

ALLIEVI

GRANAROLO 19,00

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

07/04/14

08/04/14

09/04/14

10/04/14

11/04/14

12/04/14

13/04/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

GRANAROLO 20,00

PULCINI 2005 A

GRANAROLO 20,10

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

ALFONSINE 20,00

GRANAROLO 20,00

PULCINI 2003

ALFONSINE 19,00

GRANAROLO 20,10

ESORD. 2002

GRANAROLO 20,15

ESORD. 2001

GIOVANISSIMI

GRANAROLO 17,45.

CAMPIONATO

ALLIEVI

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

14/04/14

15/04/14

16/04/14

17/04/14

18/04/14

19/04/14

20/04/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

B.CAVALLO 18,30

PULCINI 2005 B

B.CAVALLO 19,40

PULCINI 2004

ALFONSINE 20,00

B.CAVALLO 18,30

PULCINI 2003

ALFONSINE 19,30

B.CAVALLO 18,30

ESORD. 2002

GRANAROLO 20,15

ESORD. 2001

GRANAROLO 19,00

GIOVANISSIMI

ALFONSINE 19,45

GRANAROLO 20,30

ALFONSINE 18,45

ALLIEVI

GRANAROLO 20,30

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

21/04/14

22/04/14

23/04/14

24/04/14

25/04/14

26/04/14

27/04/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

BONCELLINO 10,00

SQ.CALCIO 2007

F.ZARATTINI 9,30

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

ALFONSINE 20,00.

PULCINI 2005 B

B.CAVALLO 19,40

PULCINI 2004

B.CAVALLO 18,30

PULCINI 2003

ESORD. 2002

C.BOLOGNESE 18,30

ESORD. 2001

C.BOLOGNESE 18,30

GIOVANISSIMI

CAMPIONATO

ALLIEVI

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

28/04/14

29/04/14

30/04/14

01/05/14

02/05/14

03/05/14

04/05/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

GRANAROLO 19,15

PULCINI 2005 A

B.CAVALLO 18,30

GRANAROLO 19,25

B.CAVALLO 18,30

PULCINI 2005 B

B.CAVALLO 19,40

PULCINI 2004

GRANAROLO 19,25

PULCINI 2003

ALFONSINE 20,00.

B.CAVALLO 18,30

GRANAROLO 19,25

ESORD. 2002

ESORD. 2001

GRANAROLO 20,15

GIOVANISSIMI

GRANAROLO 19,00

ALLIEVI

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

05/05/14

06/05/14

07/05/14

08/05/14

09/05/14

10/05/14

11/05/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

ALFONSINE 19,15

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

B.CAVALLO 18,30

PULCINI 2003

B.CAVALLO 18,30

ESORD. 2002

GRANAROLO 19,00

ESORD. 2001

GIOVANISSIMI

ALLIEVI

COTIGNOLA 18,30

JUNIORES

COTIGNOLA 17,00
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

12/05/14

13/05/14

14/05/14

15/05/14

16/05/14

17/05/14

18/05/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

ALFONSINE 19,00.

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

GRANAROLO 18,30

PULCINI 2003

GRANAROLO 20,10

ESORD. 2002

C.BOLOGNESE 20,30

ESORD. 2001

C.BOLOGNESE 20,30

GIOVANISSIMI

GRANAROLO 17,45.

ALLIEVI

COTIGNOLA 18,00

JUNIORES

COTIGNOLA 18,30

Pagina 8




Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

19/05/14

20/05/14

21/05/14

22/05/14

23/05/14

24/05/14

25/05/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

GRANAROLO 18,30

PULCINI 2005 A

GRANAROLO 18,40

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

GRANAROLO 20,00

PULCINI 2003

GRANAROLO 18,40

ESORD. 2002

ESORD. 2001

GIOVANISSIMI

ALLIEVI

COTIGNOLA 17,00

JUNIORES
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

26/05/14

27/05/14

28/05/14

29/05/14

30/05/14

31/05/14

01/06/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

SQ.CALCIO 2006

GRANAROLO 20,00

PULCINI 2005 A

GRANAROLO 20,10

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

PULCINI 2003

ESORD. 2002

ESORD. 2001

GRANAROLO 20,15

GIOVANISSIMI

ALLIEVI

GRANAROLO 20,30

JUNIORES

COTIGNOLA 17,00
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Tabellal

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

sabato

domenica

02/06/14

03/06/14

04/06/14

05/06/14

06/06/14

07/06/14

08/06/14

SQ.CALCIO 2008

SQ.CALCIO 2007

COTIGNOLA 19,00

SQ.CALCIO 2006

PULCINI 2005 A

GIORNATA FORLI'

PULCINI 2005 B

PULCINI 2004

PULCINI 2003

ESORD. 2002

ESORD. 2001

GIOVANISSIMI

ALLIEVI

JUNIORES

P RICHIESTO SPOSTAMENTO

SQUADRA IN GERMANIA
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